Monitorler

23

27

27

24

27

27

27

27

24

23

24.

23.

Uriin
.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ

VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

5 LG 25MS550-B IPS 5MS 100HZ HDMI

PHILIPS 271V8AW/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI
USB-C

PHILIPS 272S1M/00 IPS HDMI VGA DP

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q3A FHD IPS 1MS
180Hz

ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

LENOVO T24t-20 62C5GAR1ITK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 VESA

.8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI

Marka

Philips

Philips

Lg

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Asus

Asus

Lenovo

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

84,00 USD

107,10
usb

111,30
usb

111,30
usb

131,25
usb

134,40
usb

157,50
usb

166,95
usb

177,45
usb

285,60
usb

320,25
usb

324,45
usb



15

21

23

21

27

23

24

23

27

23

27

21

27

27

.6 ASUS MB16AHP IPS FHD 5MS TYPE-C MICRO-
HDMI MM

.5 ASUS VY229HE FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

.5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

PHILIPS 271V8LAB/00 IPS FHD 100HZ HDMI
VGA

.8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

.5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS
FULL

.8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

MSI PRO MP271A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

.8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ
DVD-D VGA HDMI

MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS
PIVOT

.5 LENOVO THINKVISION E22-28 62B9MAT4TK
FHD 60HZ 4MS WLED HDMI DP VGA

SAMSUNG LS27CM501EUXUF VA FHD 60HZ 4MS
LED DUz

ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI
VGA VESA

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Philips

Dell

Msi

Asus

Msi

Philips

Msi

Lenovo

Samsung

Asus

346,50
usb

68,25 USD

93,45 USD

100,28
usb

100,80
usb

113,40
usb

120,75
usb

121,80
usb

126,00
usb

137,55
usb

141,75
usb

145,95
usb

5.985,00
TL

156,45
usb



24.

27

27

27

15.

21.

15.

31.

27

5 MSI G255PF E2 IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ PIVOT

SAMSUNG LS27DG302EUXUF VA FHD 180HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

PHILIPS 27E1N1300AE/00 IPS 4MS 100HZ
HDMI USB USB-C

MSI MAG 275F FHD 0.5MS 180HZ IPS FLAT
RAPID

6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB166CR 5MS 60HZ FHD

5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI
VGA DP

6 MSI PRO MP16l E2 IPS 4MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC PORTATIF

5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI MONI

ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1IMS 165HZ DP HDMI

GamePower Intense X20 27'' 1ms 165Hz Curved

31.

23.

27

23.

RGB Gaming Monitér (Sifir Oli Piksel
Garantili)

5 HIKVISION D5032F3 8MS 75Hz FHD HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

ASUS TUF GAMION VG27VQM1B 1MS 280HZ
FREESYNC

8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD
270HZ 1MS D

Msi

Samsung

Philips

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Philips

Asus

Gamepower

Hikvision

Asus

Asus

Asus

159,60
usb

.457,50

TL

173,25
usb

174,30
usb

183,75
usb

184,80
usb

185,85
usb

189,00
usb

197,40
usb

198,45
usb

199,50
usb

216,30
usb

240,45
usb

243,60
usb



23.8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA Philips 0 254,10

DP HDMI usD

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM FHD IPS 1MS 280Hz Asus 0 273,00

o usD
21.5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK Asus 0 294,00

HDMI VGA usbD

27 ASUS VG27VvQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP Asus 0 303,45
usD

23.8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP Asus 0 304,50
USB-C UsD

15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16AHG 3MS 144HZ IPS Asus 0 346,50
FHD usD

D 24 DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI Dell 0 366,45
d DOKUNMATI usD
15.6 ASUS MB16AHT IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI Asus 0 380,10
TYPE C usD

14 ASUS PROART PA148CTV TASINABILIR Asus 0 462,00
PROFESYONEL usD

15.6 ASUS MB16AWP IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI Asus 0 567,00

TYPE C usb




